
RESULTAT BROMMASTAFETTEN 2012 

 

Lagtävling Stafetten 

Plac Lag Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Bälgviken lag 1 710 471 1181 

 
Eva Åhlin 144 98 242 

 
Göran Åhlin 145 96 241 

 
Niklas Halling 147 89 236 

 
Marcus Åhlin 139 95 234 

 
Elin Åhlin 135 93 228 

2 Ununge 697 473 1170 

 
Sara Borg 140 98 238 

 
Roger Hjälström 143 93 236 

 
Therese Danielsson 143 92 235 

 
Lars Göran Lundqvist 134 97 231 

 
Stefan Lundqvist 137 93 230 

3 Moälven Modo 707 462 1169 

 
Mats Kallin 145 95 240 

 
Petter Eriksson 140 99 239 

 
Linda Gustavsson 143 91 234 

 
Mikael Olofsson 141 92 233 

 
Maria Falck 138 85 223 

4 Mönsterås 701 461 1162 

 
Per Claesson 146 95 241 

 
Roger Hansson 140 95 235 

 
Håkan Persson 143 92 235 

 
Märta Medhammar 140 91 231 

 
Clas Bernhardsson 132 88 220 

5 Bromma Solna 704 458 1162 

 
Anders Lennartsson 143 96 239 

 
Margareta Ottosson 141 92 233 

 
Martin Long 138 94 232 

 
Kenneth Hagenstam 141 91 232 

 
Ulf Ingmansson 141 85 226 

6 Stenungsund 705 454 1159 

 
Börje Erlandsson 145 95 240 

 
Roger Andrée 142 94 236 



 
Bo Allansson 141 93 234 

 
Sture Allansson 142 92 234 

 
Stefan Wallin 135 80 215 

7 Karlstad Ulvsby 697 461 1158 

 
Bo Knoblauch 145 96 241 

 
Stefan Alesved 143 94 237 

 
Johan Gustavsson 138 94 232 

 
Henric Nordlöf 139 91 230 

 
Jonas Olsson 132 86 218 

8 Ålem 694 463 1157 

 
Anders Magnusson 143 92 235 

 
Kasper Fingal 138 95 233 

 
Jan Nordstrandh 138 94 232 

 
Viktor Karlsson 137 93 230 

 
Victor Karlsson 138 89 227 

9 Lidingö 703 453 1156 

 
Stewe Eklund 140 95 235 

 
Jan Rengbrand 144 90 234 

 
Marie Arvidsson 140 91 231 

 
Jens Olof Sätterlund 140 91 231 

 
Tore Bjurvén 139 86 225 

10 I 2 Karlstad 693 459 1152 

 
Johan Ekstam 142 95 237 

 
Tim Knoblauch 143 92 235 

 
Peter Sundin 136 94 230 

 
Magnus Lindqvist 138 91 229 

 
Frida Franz Andersson 134 87 221 

11 Skultuna 694 456 1150 

 
Hans Hägglund 148 98 246 

 
Mathias Andersson 138 92 230 

 
Marie Heisl 140 90 230 

 
Martin Andersson 138 89 227 

 
Rune Bäckman 130 87 217 

12 Söderala 686 453 1139 

 
Lennart Sundh 145 97 242 

 
Helena Jansson 142 98 240 

 
Bengt Jansson 143 95 238 

 
Stefan Burchardt 137 90 227 



 
Tomas Nordh 119 73 192 

13 Dals Ed 678 443 1121 

 
Lennart Karlsson 143 93 236 

 
Mikael Blomgren 138 91 229 

 
Tomas Johannesson 137 87 224 

 
Charlotte Karlsson 135 88 223 

 
Dick Edman 125 84 209 

14 Sth Central 667 447 1114 

 
Sture Tibblin 143 90 233 

 
Lennart Tibblin 137 89 226 

 
Sten Göransson 131 91 222 

 
Björn Carlson 125 95 220 

 
Jan Halling 131 82 213 

15 Bälgviken lag 2 659 439 1098 

 
Jesper Nöhr 138 93 231 

 
Jonas Malmqvist 133 95 228 

 
Hans Sundén 135 88 223 

 
Sture Malmquist 127 85 212 

 
Göran Hägg 126 78 204 

16 S 3 Boden 658 425 1083 

 
Jan Olof Lampinen 143 87 230 

 
Matthias Lampinen 140 89 229 

 
Roger Andersson 133 86 219 

 
Lars Gunnar Marklund 127 84 211 

 
Lena Nordvall 115 79 194 

17 Delsbo Bjuråker 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

18 F 21 Luleå 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

19 Helsingborg 0 0 0 



 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

20 Umeå 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 
walk over 0 0 0 

 

 

Resultat Ställningar 
 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Helena Jansson Söderala 142 98 240 

2 Bengt Jansson Söderala 143 95 238 

3 Stefan Alesved Karlstad Ulvsby 143 94 237 

4 Niklas Halling Bälgviken lag 1 147 89 236 

5 Roger Hansson Mönsterås 140 95 235 

6 Therese Danielsson Ununge 143 92 235 

7 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken lag 1 139 95 234 

8 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 141 93 234 

9 Sture Allansson Stenungsund 142 92 234 

10 Linda Gustavsson Moälven Modo 143 91 234 

11 Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna 141 92 233 

12 Mikael Olofsson Moälven Modo 141 92 233 

13 Sture Tibblin Sth Central 143 90 233 

14 Jan Nordstrandh Ålem 138 94 232 

15 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma Solna 141 91 232 

16 Lars Göran Lundqvist Ununge 134 97 231 

17 Marie Arvidsson Lidingö 140 91 231 

18 Märta Medhammar Mönsterås 140 91 231 

19 Jens Olof Sätterlund Lidingö 140 91 231 

20 Peter Sundin I 2 Karlstad 136 94 230 

21 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 137 93 230 



22 Viktor Karlsson Ålem 137 93 230 

23 Mathias Andersson Skultuna 138 92 230 

24 Henric Nordlöf Karlstad Ulvsby 139 91 230 

25 Marie Heisl Skultuna 140 90 230 

26 Jan Olof Lampinen S 3 Boden 143 87 230 

27 Magnus Lindqvist I 2 Karlstad 138 91 229 

28 Jonas Malmqvist Bälgviken lag 2 133 95 228 

29 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken lag 1 135 93 228 

30 Stefan Burchardt Söderala 137 90 227 

31 Victor Karlsson Ålem 138 89 227 

32 Martin Andersson Skultuna 138 89 227 

33 Lennart Tibblin Sth Central 137 89 226 

34 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 141 85 226 

35 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 139 86 225 

36 Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed 137 87 224 

37 Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed 135 88 223 

38 Hans Sundén Bälgviken lag 2 135 88 223 

39 Maria Falck Moälven Modo 138 85 223 

40 Frida Franz Andersson I 2 Karlstad 134 87 221 

41 Clas Bernhardsson Mönsterås 132 88 220 

42 Roger Andersson S 3 Boden 133 86 219 

43 Jonas Olsson Karlstad Ulvsby 132 86 218 

44 Stefan Wallin Stenungsund 135 80 215 

45 Jan Halling Sth Central 131 82 213 

46 Lars Gunnar Marklund S 3 Boden 127 84 211 

47 Dick Edman Dals Ed 125 84 209 

48 Göran Hägg Bälgviken lag 2 126 78 204 

 



 

Resultat Liggande 
 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 148 98 246 

2 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken lag 1 144 98 242 

3 Lennart Sundh Söderala 145 97 242 

4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby 145 96 241 

5 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken lag 1 145 96 241 

6 Per Claesson Mönsterås 146 95 241 

7 Mats Kallin Moälven Modo 145 95 240 

8 Börje Erlandsson Stenungsund 145 95 240 

9 Petter Eriksson Moälven Modo 140 99 239 

10 Anders Lennartsson Bromma Solna 143 96 239 

11 Sara Borg Ununge 140 98 238 

12 Johan Ekstam I 2 Karlstad 142 95 237 

13 Roger Andrée Stenungsund 142 94 236 

14 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed 143 93 236 

15 Roger Hjälström Ununge 143 93 236 

16 Stewe Eklund Lidingö 140 95 235 

17 Anders Magnusson Ålem 143 92 235 

18 Håkan Persson Mönsterås 143 92 235 

19 Tim Knoblauch I 2 Karlstad 143 92 235 

20 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 144 90 234 

21 Kasper Fingal Ålem 138 95 233 

22 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad Ulvsby 138 94 232 

23 Martin Long Bromma Solna 138 94 232 

24 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken lag 2 138 93 231 

25 Mikael Blomgren Dals Ed 138 91 229 

26 Matthias Lampinen S 3 Boden 140 89 229 

27 Sten Göransson Sth Central 131 91 222 

28 Björn Carlson Sth Central 125 95 220 

29 Rune Bäckman Skultuna 130 87 217 

30 Sture Malmquist Bälgviken lag 2 127 85 212 

31 Lena Nordvall S 3 Boden 115 79 194 

32 Tomas Nordh Söderala 119 73 192 

 



 

Mönsterås SKF VPR 2012 

     

Placering Förening Poäng 

 
   

10 

1 Lidingö 143 
 

2 Ålem 141 
 

3 Söderala 140 
 

4 Karlstad-Ulvsby 139 6 

5 Ununge 139 5 

6 Sth Central 138 
 

7 Moälven-Modo 137 
 

8 Stenungsund 135 
 

9 Bälgviken 1 134 
 

11 Bälgviken 2 133 5 

10 Mönsterås 133 4 

12 Bromma Solna 132 
 

13 Skultuna 131 
 

14 Dals Ed 127 
 

15 S 3, Boden 125 
 

16 I 2, Karlstad 123 
 

17 Delsbo-Bjuråker w.o. 
 

18 F 21, Luleå w.o. 
 

19 Helsingborg w o 
 

20 Umeå w o 
 



 

Normas Vandringspris 2012 

     
 

Distrikt Omgång 1 Omgång 2 Totalt 

     1 Gävleborg, GÄ 97,00 49,33 146,33 

2 Stockholm, ST 97,17 48,83 146,00 

3 Småland, SM 96,25 49,00 145,25 

4 Västmanland, VÄ 97,00 48,00 145,00 

5 Värmland, VÄ 95,25 48,50 143,75 

6 Södermanland, SÖ 96,00 47,75 143,75 

7 Västernorrland, VÄ 95,33 47,67 143,00 

8 Norrbotten, NO 96,67 46,33 143,00 

9 Västsvenska, VS 95,25 47,25 142,50 

     

 
Särskiljning sker på omgång 2. 

    



 

 

Finaler Brommastafetten 2012-08-26 
 

 
        

 

Ställningar 

       1 Bengt Jansson Söderala 51 30 28 8 10   

2 Stefan Ahlesved Karlstad Ulvsby 58 29 29 8 8   

3 Helena Jansson Söderala 55 30 29 7     

4 Roger Hansson Mönsterås 55 29 24       

5 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 51 29 21       

6 Therese Danielsson Ununge 58 28         

7 Mikael Olofsson Moälven Modo 52 26         

8 Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna 50           

9 Niklas Halling  Bälgviken 1 49           

10 Linda Gustavsson Moälven Modo 47           

11 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 1 45           

12 Sture Allansson Stenungsund 44           

                  

  Liggande               

1 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 1 55 29 29 10' 10   

2 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken 1 58 28 29 10' 9   

3 Mats Kallin Moälven Modo 56 28 29 10     

4 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 59 29 28       

5 Lennart Sundh Söderala 58 28         

6 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby 55           

7 Per Claesson Mönsterås 55           

8 Börje Erlandsson Stenungsund 52           
 

 


